Date: 25/07/2025

Round 15 - Marvel Fantastic Four London E-Prix - Free Practice 1

DRIVER

Pascal WEHRLEIN
Jake DENNIS

Nick CASSIDY

Sam BIRD

Norman NATO
Edoardo MORTARA
Dan TICKTUM

Mitch EVANS

Antoénio Félix DA COSTA
Stoffel VANDOORNE
Robin FRIJNS

Nyck DE VRIES

Nico MULLER

Jake HUGHES
Sébastien BUEMI
Oliver ROWLAND
David BECKMANN
Maximilian GUNTHER

5 Taylor BARNARD

Doc No.

POS NO
1 1
2 27
3 37
4 8
5 17
6 48
7 33
8 9
9 13
10 2
11 4
12 21
13 51
14 55
15 16
16 23
17 3

18

19
20 25
21 11
22 22

CARS 3, 11 AND 23 - SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Jean-Eric VERGNE
Lucas DI GRASSI
Zane MALONEY

Pascal WEHRLEIN

Stewards:
Mathieu Remmerie

Series Partners:

B

Title Partner

%ﬁ i3 F@QMVM@

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Posted at:

ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

TIME
1:08.026 W
1:08.321 0
1:08.329 0
1:08.437 0
1:08.478 M
1:08.484 W
1:08.502 1
1:08.538 W
1:08.578 W
1:08.604 W
1:08.777 0
1:08.781 1
1:08.866 M
1:09.014 1
1:09.029 H
1:09.062 W
1:09.090
1:09.147 0
1:10.216
1:10.259
1:10.362
1:10.634 0

1:08.026 on Lap

Timekeeper:

NAT TEAM CAR

GER  TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team Porsche 99X Electric

GBR  Andretti Formula E Porsche 99X Electric

NZL  Jaguar TCS Racing Jaguar I-Type 7

GBR NEOM Mclaren Formula E Team NISSAN e-40RCE 05

FRA  Nissan Formula E Team NISSAN e-40RCE 05

SuUl MAHINDRA RACING M11Electro

GBR Cupra Kiro Porsche 99X Electric WCG3

NZL  Jaguar TCS Racing Jaguar I-Type 7

POR TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team Porsche 99X Electric

BEL Maserati MSG Racing Maserati Tipo Folgore

NED Envision Racing Jaguar I-Type 7

NED MAHINDRA RACING M11Electro

SUl  Andretti Formula E Porsche 99X Electric

GBR  Maserati MSG Racing Maserati Tipo Folgore

SUl  Envision Racing Jaguar I-Type 7

GBR Nissan Formula E Team NISSAN e-40RCE 05

GER  CupraKiro Porsche 99X Electric WCG3

GER DS PENSKE DS E-TENSE FE25

GBR NEOM McLaren Formula E Team NISSAN e-40RCE 05

FRA DS PENSKE DS E-TENSE FE25

BRA LOLA YAMAHA ABT Formula E Team Lola TOO1

BAR LOLA YAMAHA ABT Formula E Team Lola TOO1
FASTEST LAP

GER  TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team Porsche 99X Electric

Michael Schwégerl Andy Holley

Principal Partner

Julius Bir

Technical Partne

</HanKook

Principal Partner

OPIF

Antonio José Castillon

Principal Partner

Suliu

Official Partner

A

LAP TOTAL
24 24
20 20
22 23
21 21
20 20
21 22
22 22
16 20
22 23
18 24
16 21
17 23
16 21
22 23
22 22
20 20
21 22
16 17
22 22
20 20
12 14
20 21

24

AN = . -

/ A
—

GAP

+0.295
+0.303
+0.411
+0.452
+0.458
+0.476
+0.512
+0.552
+0.578
+0.751
+0.755
+0.840
+0.988
+1.003
+1.036
+1.064
+1.121
+2.190
+2.233
+2.336
+2.608

KPH
- 109.9
+0.295 109.4
+0.008 109.4
+0.108 109.3
+0.041 109.2
+0.006 109.2
+0.018 109.2
+0.036 109.1
+0.040 109.0
+0.026 109.0
+0.173 108.7
+0.004 108.7
+0.085 108.6
+0.148 108.3
+0.015 108.3
+0.033 108.3
+0.028 108.2
+0.057 108.1
+1.069 106.5
+0.043 106.4
+0.103 106.3
+0.272 105.9
M 350KW
109.9 Kph
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